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Automotive
ChiltonLibrary.com
ProDemand.com (In-Library Only)

Dictionary
Gale Health and Wellness

E-Books
Freading
Gale E-Books
hoopla Digital
Libby, OverDrive
OverDrive
TeenBookCloud

Financial
Accel5 Business Library
AtoZdatabases
Business Insights: Essentials
Consumer Reports
Gale LegalForms
Morningstar Investment Research Center
Value Line Investment Survey
Virginia Legal Forms
Washington Consumers’ Checkbook

Genealogy
Ancestry for Virginians
Ancestry: Library Edition (In-Library Only)
Civil War in Words and Deeds
Heritage Hub (Formerly “America’s Obituaries and Deaths”)
HeritageQuest Online
Local Newspaper Index
The New York Times Historical Newspaper Collection
The Wall Street Journal Digitized
The Washington Post Historical Newspaper Collection

Health
Gale Health and Wellness

Homework
Academic OneFile Select
Access Video on Demand
AtoZ The USA
AtoZ World Culture
AtoZdatabases
Biography in Context
Core Collections Complete
Explora Public Libraries
Explora Secondary Schools (Grades 6–12)
Gale E-Books
Gale in Context: Opposing Viewpoints
Gale PowerSearch
Gale Presents: Peterson’s Test Prep
HelpNow
Issues & Controversies
JSTOR
LearningExpress Library
LinkedIn Learning
The Mailbox Plus
Masterfile Complete
Polling the Nations
Read It!
Science Online
Today’s Science
Universal Class
The World Almanac for Kids Online

Kids
Access Video on Demand: Just for Kids
Explora Secondary Schools (Grades 6–12)
Freading
Gale in Context: Elementary
HelpNow
hoopla Digital
NoveList K–8 Plus
Transparent Language Online
TumbleBookLibrary
The World Almanac for Kids Online

Language
AtoZdatabases
Gale Poder de Búsqueda
Pronunciator
Transparent Language Online

Literature
AudioBookCloud
Bloom’s Literature 
BookBrowse for Libraries
Core Collections Complete
NoveList K–8 Plus
NoveList Plus
TeenBookClub

Magazines
Magzter
Masterfile Complete

News
Academic OneFile Select
Accel5 Business Library
America’s Newspapers and World News
Chicago Tribune
Chicago Tribune Historical Newspaper Collection
Gale Academic OneFile Select
Gale OneFile News
Heritage Hub (Formerly “America’s Obituaries and Deaths”)
Issues & Controversies
JSTOR
Local Newspaper Index
Los Angeles Times
Los Angeles Times Historical Newspaper Collection
Masterfile Complete
The New York Times
The New York Times Digitized
The New York Times Historical Newspaper Collection
OneFile News
Polling the Nations
US Newsstream
Virginia State Newspaper Package
The Wall Street Journal
The Wall Street Journal Digitized 
The Wall Street Journal Historical Newspaper Collection
Washington Consumers’ Checkbook
The Washington Post
The Washington Post Digitized
The Washington Post Historical Newspaper Collection

Other
AtoZ Food America
AtoZ The USA
AtoZ World Culture
AtoZ World Food
Creativebug
Foundation Directory (In-Library Only)
GuideStar by Candid (In-Library Only)
JobNow
Kanopy
Magzter
VetNow

Test Guides
AudioBookCloud
BookBrowse for Young Adults
Citizenship Resource Center
Gale Presents: Peterson’s Test Prep
LearningExpress Library
Transparent Language Online

Young Adults
Explora Secondary Schools (Grades 6–12)
Freading
Gale Presents: Peterson’s Test Prep
hoopla Digital
LearningExpress Library
NoveList K–8 Plus
OverDrive
TeenBookCloud


